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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $170.00 $82.00 $88.00  0.86 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.86
20 SPOT Totals: $82.00 $170.00 $88.00 

3 $72.50 $12.19 $60.31  0.37  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.37
3FOR$1 Totals: $12.19 $72.50 $60.31 

5 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.03  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 0.03
5 SPOT Totals: $0.00 $6.00 $6.00 

2 $60.50 $86.68 ($26.18)  0.30  0.73  0.00BEST BET

3 $244.00 $27.78 $216.22  1.23  0.69  0.01BEST BET

5 $77.00 $0.00 $77.00  0.39  0.70  0.00BEST BET

6 $38.50 $2.22 $36.28  0.19  0.69  0.00BEST BET

8 $181.00 $10.00 $171.00  0.91  0.68  0.01BEST BET

 3.03
BEST BET Totals: $126.68 $601.00 $474.32 

40 $192.00 $282.00 ($90.00)  0.97 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.97
BOTTOM S Totals: $282.00 $192.00 ($90.00)

4 $3.50 $0.00 $3.50  0.02  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $2.80 $0.00 $2.80  0.01  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $0.70 $0.00 $0.70  0.00  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.04
KINGO Totals: $0.00 $7.00 $7.00 

8 $319.25 $45.00 $274.25  1.61  1.00  0.02MBPENNY

 1.61
MBPENNY Totals: $45.00 $319.25 $274.25 

2 $12.00 $6.50 $5.50  0.06  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $187.50 $170.25 $17.25  0.94  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $179.50 $132.00 $47.50  0.90  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

5 $18.25 $1.50 $16.75  0.09  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $57.00 $33.00 $24.00  0.29  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $13.00 $0.00 $13.00  0.07  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $12.50 $0.00 $12.50  0.06  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 2.43
MEAN GR Totals: $343.25 $481.75 $138.50 

8 $1,200.80 $244.00 $956.80  6.05  1.00  0.06PENNY

 6.05
PENNY Totals: $244.00 $1,200.80 $956.80 

8 $19.00 $6.50 $12.50  0.10  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.10
PENY Totals: $6.50 $19.00 $12.50 

1 $3,159.00 $2,062.50 $1,096.50  15.91  0.75  0.12Regular

2 $1,323.50 $1,066.00 $257.50  6.67  0.78  0.05Regular

3 $690.75 $425.16 $265.59  3.48  0.79  0.03Regular

4 $259.75 $56.88 $202.87  1.31  0.81  0.01Regular

5 $155.00 $24.25 $130.75  0.78  0.72  0.01Regular

6 $151.00 $35.50 $115.50  0.76  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $83.00 $404.50 ($321.50)  0.42  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $116.25 $12.00 $104.25  0.59  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $103.75 $12.00 $91.75  0.52  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $1,793.50 $2,591.00 ($797.50)  9.03  0.72  0.07Regular

12 $21.00 $0.00 $21.00  0.11  0.72  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

15 $75.00 $30.00 $45.00  0.38  0.70  0.00Regular

 39.95
Regular Totals: $6,719.79 $7,931.50 $1,211.71 

1 $2,165.61 $2,188.27 ($22.66)  10.91  0.50  0.05SPOTLITE

2 $3,696.39 $3,097.70 $598.69  18.62  0.53  0.10SPOTLITE

3 $1,677.95 $1,525.48 $152.47  8.45  0.58  0.05SPOTLITE

4 $440.00 $550.80 ($110.80)  2.22  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $125.00 $26.40 $98.60  0.63  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 40.83
SPOTLITE Totals: $7,388.65 $8,104.95 $716.30 

3 $283.00 $532.00 ($249.00)  1.43  0.67  0.01SUPERSP

4 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.03  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 1.46
SUPERSP Totals: $532.00 $289.00 ($243.00)

40 $457.00 $270.00 $187.00  2.30 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 2.30
TOP S Totals: $270.00 $457.00 $187.00 

 0.65 100.00Grand Totals $19,851.75 $16,052.06 $3,799.69 
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